
Apex Open 
Event 

Schedule 

 Day Race  Night Race  

 Gates open 6:30 AM 
Camping 
Available 

 11:00 AM 
Camping 
Available 

 

 Registration 7:20 AM – 
9:00 AM 

 12:20 AM-
2:00 PM 

 

 Pre –Tech 
Inspection 

hours 

7:30 AM-
9:00AM 

 12:00 PM-
1:30 PM 

 

 Practice 
Groups 

8:30 AM-
10:30 AM 

 1:00 PM-
3:00 PM 

 

 Drivers        
meeting 

10:40 AM-
11:00 AM 

 3:40 PM- 
4:00 PM 

 

 Heat Races 
(2 Heats) 

11:15 AM-
1:45 PM 
Approx. 

 4:15 PM-
1:45 PM 
Approx. 

 

 Staff Break 
Scoring tally 

Following 
Heat 

20min 

 Following 
Heat 

20min 

 

 Main Event Immediately 
Following 

 Immediately 
Following 

 

Schedule 
subject to 
change A1 

Awards 
Ceremony 

Following      
Event 

 Following      
Event 

 

 


