Apex Open Event Schedule		Day Race	Night Race
	Gates open	6:30 AM Camping Available	11:00 AM Camping Available
	Registration	7:20 AM – 9:00 AM	12:20 AM- 2:00 PM
	Pre –Tech Inspection hours	7:30 AM- 9:00AM	12:00 PM- 1:30 PM
	Practice Groups	8:30 AM- 10:30 AM	1:00 PM- 3:00 PM
	Drivers meeting	10:40 AM- 11:00 AM	3:40 PM- 4:00 PM
	Heat Races (2 Heats)	11:15 AM- 1:45 PM Approx.	4:15 PM- 1:45 PM Approx.
	Staff Break Scoring tally	Following Heat 20min	Following Heat 20min
	Main Event	Immediately Following	Immediately Following
Schedule subject to change A1	Awards Ceremony	Following Event	Following Event

